
12 tiemposemanario www.semanariotiempo.clINFRAESTRUCTURA Y CONSTRUCCIÓN
Viiernes 27 de septiembre al jueves 03 de octubre de 2024

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

27/09/2024
  $1.349.714
  $1.664.000
  $1.664.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      23.700
       7.900
       7.900
      81,11%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ECONOMIA
SEMANAL
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